Delaware Tech

Continuing Education

Stanton Campus

Security Guard Test

This test is to be taken after training, passing this test

is required to receive licensure. Testers must bring
Mandatory Training Certificate to test.

Stanton Campus Address: 400 Stanton-Christiana Rd., Newark, DE 19713

01/08/19
01/11/19
01/18/19
01/22/19
01/25/19
01/29/19
02/01/19
02/05/19
02/08/19
02/12/19
02/15/19
02/22/19
02/26/19
03/01/19
03/05/19
03/08/19
03/12/19
03/15/19
03/22/19
03/26/19
03/29/19
04/02/19
04/05/19
04/09/19
04/12/19
04/23/19
04/26/19

Test Fee:

Register at: http://go.dtcc.edu/sgtesting

Or call:

In person:

Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday

$49

2:30 - 4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 - 4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 — 4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 —4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 - 4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 — 4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 — 4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 - 4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 - 4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 — 4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 —4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 —4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am

302/454.3956 Stanton

Hours: 8am-4pm

04/30/19
05/03/19
05/07/19
05/10/19
05/14/19
05/17/19
05/24/19
05/28/19
05/31/19
06/04/19
06/07/19
06/11/19
06/14/19
06/21/19
06/25/19
06/28/19
07/02/19
07/05/19
07/09/19
07/12/19
07/19/19
07/23/19
07/26/19
07/30/19

Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday

2:30 - 4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 - 4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 — 4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 —4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 —4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 — 4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 — 4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 - 4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 — 4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 —4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 - 4:30 pm

See page 2 for more dates.

400 Stanton-Christiana Rd., Newark, DE 19713
4% DELAWARE TECH



Delaware Tech

Continuing Education

Stanton Campus

Security Guard Test

This test is to be taken after training, passing this test

is required to receive licensure. Testers must bring
Mandatory Training Certificate to test.

Stanton Campus Address: 400 Stanton-Christiana Rd., Newark, DE 19713

08/02/19
08/06/19
08/09/19
08/13/19
08/16/19
08/23/19
08/27/19
08/30/19
09/03/19
09/06/19
09/10/19
09/13/19
09/20/19
09/24/19
09/27/19
10/01/19
10/04/19
10/08/19
10/11/19
10/18/19
10/22/19
10/25/19
10/29/19
11/01/19
11/05/19
11/08/19
11/12/19
11/15/19
11/22/19

Test Fee:

Register at: http://go.dtcc.edu/sgtesting

Or call:

Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday

$49

9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 — 4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 — 4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 — 4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 —4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 —4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 - 4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 — 4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 — 4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 — 4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 —4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 - 4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
2:30 —4:30 pm
9:30 — 11:30 am
9:30 — 11:30 am

302/454.3956 Stanton

11/26/19
12/03/19
12/06/19
12/10/19
12/13/19
12/20/19

Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Friday

4% DELAWARE TECH

2:30 —4:30 pm
2:30 —4:30 pm
9:30 —11:30 am
2:30 —4:30 pm
9:30 —11:30 am
9:30 - 11:30 am



