# **Delaware Tech**

#### **Continuing Education**

## **Stanton Campus Security Guard Test**

This test is to be taken after training, passing this test is required to receive licensure. Testers must bring Mandatory Training Certificate to test.



#### Stanton Campus Address: 400 Stanton-Christiana Rd., Newark, DE 19713

01/08/19	Tuesday	2:30 - 4:30 pm	04/30/19	Tuesday	2:30 - 4:30 pm		
01/11/19	Friday	9:30 - 11:30 am	05/03/19 Friday		9:30 - 11:30 am		
01/18/19	Friday	9:30 - 11:30 am	05/07/19	Tuesday	2:30 - 4:30 pm		
01/22/19	Tuesday	2:30 - 4:30 pm	05/10/19	05/10/19 Friday			
01/25/19	Friday	9:30 - 11:30 am	05/14/19	Tuesday	2:30 - 4:30 pm		
01/29/19	Tuesday	2:30 - 4:30 pm	05/17/19	Friday	9:30 - 11:30 am		
02/01/19	Friday	9:30 - 11:30 am	05/24/19 Friday		9:30 - 11:30 am		
02/05/19	Tuesday	2:30 - 4:30 pm	05/28/19	Tuesday	2:30 - 4:30 pm		
02/08/19	Friday	9:30 - 11:30 am	05/31/19	Friday	9:30 - 11:30 am		
02/12/19	Tuesday	2:30 - 4:30 pm	06/04/19	Tuesday	2:30 - 4:30 pm		
02/15/19	Friday	9:30 - 11:30 am	06/07/19	Friday	9:30 - 11:30 am		
02/22/19	Friday	9:30 - 11:30 am	06/11/19	Tuesday	2:30 - 4:30 pm		
02/26/19	Tuesday	2:30 - 4:30 pm	06/14/19	Friday	9:30 - 11:30 am		
03/01/19	Friday	9:30 - 11:30 am	06/21/19	Friday	9:30 - 11:30 am		
03/05/19	Tuesday	2:30 - 4:30 pm	06/25/19	Tuesday	2:30 - 4:30 pm		
03/08/19	Friday	9:30 - 11:30 am	06/28/19	Friday	9:30 - 11:30 am		
03/12/19	Tuesday	2:30 - 4:30 pm	07/02/19	Tuesday	2:30 - 4:30 pm		
03/15/19	Friday	9:30 - 11:30 am	07/05/19	Friday	9:30 - 11:30 am		
03/22/19	Friday	9:30 - 11:30 am	07/09/19	Tuesday	2:30 - 4:30 pm		
03/26/19	Tuesday	2:30 – 4:30 pm	07/12/19	Friday	9:30 - 11:30 am		
03/29/19	Friday	9:30 - 11:30 am	07/19/19	Friday	9:30 - 11:30 am		
04/02/19	Tuesday	2:30 - 4:30 pm	07/23/19	Tuesday	2:30 - 4:30 pm		
04/05/19	Friday	9:30 - 11:30 am	07/26/19	Friday	9:30 - 11:30 am		
04/09/19	Tuesday	2:30 – 4:30 pm	07/30/19	Tuesday	2:30 - 4:30 pm		
04/12/19	Friday	9:30 - 11:30 am					
04/23/19	Tuesday	2:30 - 4:30 pm	See	See page 2 for more dates.			
04/26/19	Friday	9:30 – 11:30 am					

Test Fee: \$49

Register at: http://go.dtcc.edu/sgtesting

Or call: 302/454.3956 Stanton

In person: Hours: 8am-4pm

400 Stanton-Christiana Rd., Newark, DE 19713



## **Delaware Tech**

### **Continuing Education**

### **Stanton Campus Security Guard Test**

This test is to be taken after training, passing this test is required to receive licensure. Testers must bring Mandatory Training Certificate to test.



#### Stanton Campus Address: 400 Stanton-Christiana Rd., Newark, DE 19713

08/02/19 08/06/19 08/09/19 08/13/19 08/13/19 08/16/19 08/23/19 08/27/19 09/03/19 09/06/19 09/10/19 09/10/19 09/20/19 09/24/19 09/24/19 10/04/19 10/04/19 10/08/19 10/11/19 10/11/19 10/22/19 10/25/19 11/01/19 11/05/19	Friday Tuesday Friday Friday Friday Tuesday	9:30 - 11:30 am 2:30 - 4:30 pm 9:30 - 11:30 am 2:30 - 4:30 pm 9:30 - 11:30 am 9:30 - 11:30 am 9:30 - 11:30 am 2:30 - 4:30 pm	11/26 12/03 12/06 12/10 12/13 12/20	3/19 5/19 5/19 3/19	Tuesday Tuesday Friday Tuesday Friday Friday	2:30 – 4:30 pm 2:30 – 4:30 pm 9:30 – 11:30 am 2:30 – 4:30 pm 9:30 – 11:30 am 9:30 – 11:30 am
	,	•				
	•					
11/08/19	Friday	9:30 – 11:30 am				
11/12/19	Tuesday	2:30 - 4:30 pm				
11/15/19	Friday	9:30 - 11:30 am				
11/22/19	Friday	9:30 – 11:30 am				

Test Fee: \$49

Register at: http://go.dtcc.edu/sgtesting

Or call: 302/454.3956 Stanton

